Cincoze CS-119/P2002E   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/7
Overview
Highlights
������������
19" TFT-LCD Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC
with 6th Gen. Intel® Core™ Processor

Cincoze CS-119/P2002E   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 5/7
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
Available Models
CS-119/P2000
Optional Modules
Model No. Description
CFM-IGN100
CFM-PoE100
CFM-PoE101
MEC-COM-M212/UB0503
MEC-COM-M334/UB0504
MEC-LAN-M102-30/UB0511
MEC-USB-M002/UB0514
RC-E4-01
RC-PI-01
CFM Module with Power Ignition Sensing Control Function, 12V/24V Selectable (41 x 35 mm)
PoE Control Function Module, Individual Port 25.5W (50 x 44 x 15 mm) (For CS-100/P2002 only)
PoE Control Function Module, Individual Port 25.5W (50 x 44 x 33 mm) (For CS-100/P2002E only)
Mini-PCIe Module with 2x COM Ports, 2x Universal Brackets (154 x 17 mm)
Mini-PCIe Module with 4x RS-232/422/485 Serial Ports,1x Universal Bracket (154 x 17 mm)
Mini-PCIe Module with 2x LAN Ports, 2x 30cm cable / 1x Universal Bracket with 2x RJ45 Cutout for P2000 Series
Mini-PCIe Module with 2x USB 3.0 Ports, 1x Universal Bracket (154 x 17 mm)
Riser Card with 1x PCIex4 Slot (For CS-100/P2002E only)
Riser Card with 1x PCI Slot (For CS-100/P2002E only)
CS-119C-R10/P2002-i5-R10 19" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor
and P-Cap. Touch
CS-119C-R10/P2002E-i5-R10
CS-119C-R10/P2002E-i5-E4-R10 19" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch and 1x PCIe x4 Expansion Slot
CS-119C-R10/P2002E-i5-PI-R10 19" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch and 1x PCI Expansion Slot
CS-119C-R10/P2002-i3-R10 19" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-6100U Processor
and P-Cap. Touch
CS-119C-R10/P2002E-i3-R10 19" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-6100U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch and 1x Reserved Expansion Slot
CS-119C-R10/P2002E-i3-E4-R10 19" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-6100U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch and 1x PCIe x4 Expansion Slot
CS-119C-R10/P2002E-i3-PI-R10 19" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-6100U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch and 1x PCI Expansion Slot
19" TFT-LCD 1600 nits Sunlight Readable Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-6300U Processor,
P-Cap. Touch and 1x Reserved Expansion Slot
Cincoze CS-119/P2002E   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 6/7
CS-119/P2000
Package Checklist
• Panel PC x 1